
Outpatient Charges

門診收費

(HK$港幣)

$3,870 

$4,140 

$3,200 

$4,320 

$2,340 

$550 

Remarks 備註:   

1. The above charges are for reference only. There may be further details that are not included here. Please kindly check with our staff prior to your treatment or examination. 

    上述資料謹供參考，詳情未能盡錄，務請於接受檢查或治療前查詢有關詳情。 

2. Doctor's consultation fee and medication fee are excluded (except when otherwise specified).

    上述收費不包括醫生診 症費和藥費 (特別註明除外)。 

3. Charges for non-office hour / emergency service will be adjusted. 非辦公時間及急診服務的收費會有所調整。 

4. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 收費如有任何更改，恕不另行通知。 

5. Effective date: 1 January 2024. 生效日期: 2024年1月1日。

For enquiries, please contact 3153 9000. 

如有任何查詢，請致電3153 9000。

Holter ECG (24 hours) (Reporting fee included)

24 小時心電圖檢驗 (包括報告費)

Event Holter (Reporting fee included)

活動心電圖 (包括報告費)

Ambulatory BP Monitoring (24 hours) (Reporting fee included)

24 小時血壓量度分析 (包括報告費)

Resting Electrocardiogram (RECG) (Reporting fee included)

靜臥心電圖 (包括報告費)

Echocardiogram (Reporting fee included)

心臟超聲波 (包括報告費)

Cardiology

心臟科

Items

項目

Procedure

程序

Treadmill Exercise Stress Test (Reporting fee included)

運動心電圖 (包括報告費)


