

Cardiology 心臟科

Items 項目	Outpatient Charges 門診收費 (HK\$港幣)
Procedure 程序	
Treadmill Exercise Stress Test (Reporting fee included) 運動心電圖 (包括報告費)	\$3,870
Echocardiogram (Reporting fee included) 心臟超聲波 (包括報告費)	\$4,140
Holter ECG (24 hours) (Reporting fee included) 24 小時心電圖檢驗 (包括報告費)	\$3,200
Event Holter (Reporting fee included) 活動心電圖 (包括報告費)	\$4,320
Ambulatory BP Monitoring (24 hours) (Reporting fee included) 24 小時血壓量度分析 (包括報告費)	\$2,340
Resting Electrocardiogram (RECG) (Reporting fee included) 靜臥心電圖 (包括報告費)	\$550

Remarks 備註:

- 1. The above charges are for reference only. There may be further details that are not included here. Please kindly check with our staff prior to your treatment or examination. 上述資料謹供參考·詳情未能盡錄·務請於接受檢查或治療前查詢有關詳情。
- 2. Doctor's consultation fee and medication fee are excluded (except when otherwise specified).
- 上述收費不包括醫生診 症費和藥費 (特別註明除外)。
- 3. Charges for non-office hour / emergency service will be adjusted. 非辦公時間及急診服務的收費會有所調整。
- 4. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 收費如有任何更改 \cdot 恕不另行通知 \circ
- 5. Effective date: 1 January 2024. 生效日期: 2024年1月1日。

For enquiries, please contact 3153 9000. 如有任何查詢·請致電3153 9000。